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Women / 5 / Jr G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Phillips5337
Technique

9.300 9.250 9.6008.975 37.125
3T 4 4 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Jacobi5356
Twisters

9.200 9.600 9.4008.500 36.700
6 1 12 2 2T

2T

Priscilla Nguyen5326
Airborne

9.225 9.550 9.2008.725 36.700
5 2 9 5T 2T

2T

Maeve O'Brien5301
Novato

9.325 9.275 9.0509.025 36.675
2 3 3 9 4 

4 

Julia Shalev5342
Accel

9.000 9.175 9.3258.850 36.350
8T 5T 7 3 5 

5 

Bianca Bravo5362
Rodina

9.425 9.050 9.2758.525 36.275
1 8 11 4 6 

6 

Ella Nixon5304
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.600 9.2009.050 36.150
3T 12 2 5T 7 

7 

Danielle Sipes5351
Peninsula

9.000 9.175 9.0008.775 35.950
8T 5T 8 10 8 

8 

Elly Ronald5344
GymWorld

8.925 9.000 9.0758.900 35.900
11 9 5T 8 9 

9 

Siena Bertacco5325
Redwood Empire

9.025 8.900 8.9258.900 35.750
7 11 5T 12 10 

10 

Ava Guistino5361
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.975 9.1508.200 35.325
8T 10 13 7 11 

11 

Danna Coyne5320
GymStars Stockton

8.850 7.800 8.7759.200 34.625
12 16 1 13 12 

12 

Sterling Kern5334
CSC - Race

8.400 8.300 8.9758.650 34.325
13 13 10 11 13 

13 

Lindy Ballard5330
Cal-Star

7.850 9.125 8.3007.875 33.150
16 7 14 15 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Talbot5357
Woodland

8.350 7.925 8.4257.725 32.425
14 14 15 14 15 

15 

Gianna Scafani5329
Cal-Star

8.075 7.850 8.1007.075 31.100
15 15 16 16 16 

16 
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